
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Swift - (779131) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.69 539 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

25.84 529 H 26/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton  1

26.00 520 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.00 520 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.01 519 H 15/03/20 Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier Inspire Luton Putteridge 1

26.02 518 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.12 513 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

26.50 491 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.53 489 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Putteridge 1

26.79 475 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

27.50 439 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

27.67 431 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.03 415 H 02/07/16 Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Putteridge 3

28.53 393 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

29.14 369 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

29.14 369 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

29.58 353 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

30.33 327 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

30.39 325 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Team Luton 1

32.43 268 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

32.87 257 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Team Luton 1

36.77 183 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Team Luton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.01 519 H 15/03/20 Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier Inspire Luton Putteridge 1
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26.02 518 H 25/01/20 Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.79 475 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Putteridge 1

26.50 491 H 27/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.53 489 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Putteridge 1

26.12 513 H 15/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

25.69 539 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

26.00 520 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.00 520 H 28/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

25.84 529 H 26/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton  1

27.67 431 H 05/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

28.03 415 H 02/07/16 Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Putteridge 3

28.53 393 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

27.50 439 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Putteridge 1

29.14 369 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

29.14 369 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

29.58 353 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

30.33 327 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Team Luton 1

30.39 325 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Team Luton 1

32.43 268 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

32.87 257 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Team Luton 1

36.77 183 F 14/05/11 Wycombe & District Sprint Meet Wycombe Team Luton 3
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